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Comunicado de Resultados
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LAVRE

Jornada de: 2370020

Trail Curto (Fem)

CURTO SENIORES FEM
CORK     1  5 7,56   Sofia Albino 96Sen1ª

CURTO VET 45 FEM
GDPAV     1  0 4,58   Paula Marques 77V451ª

Trail Curto (Fem)

TRAIL CURTO GERAL FEM
GDPAV     1  0 4,58   Paula Marques 77V451ª

CORK     1  5 7,56   Sofia Albino 96Sen2ª

Trail Curto (Fem)

CURTO SENIORES FEM
CBRM     2  0 1,51   Inês Barradas 99Sen1ª

GDPAV     2  0 9,59   Maria José Martins 91Sen2ª

GDCRM     2  0 9,59   Ana Beatriz Rebola 98Sen3ª

CURTO VET 40 FEM
CBRM     1  4 7,58   Adelina Marques 78V401ª

GDCRM     2  0 9,59   Daniela Cardoso 80V402ª

CURTO VET 45 FEM
GDD     2  0 0,44   Rute Oliveira 77V451ª

GDCRM     2  3 7,22   Helena Caldeira 78V452ª

CURTO VET 35 FEM
GDCRM     1  3 9,48   Vanessa Da Silva 84V351ª

CBRM     2  0 1,52   Tânia Calisto 88V352ª

AJL     2  2 5,39   Joana Gonçalves 84V353ª

Trail Curto (Masc)

CURTO SENIORES MASC
CBRM     1  1 5,50   Pedro Calisto 89Sen1º

CORK     1  2 5,32   Gonçalo Cardoso 89Sen2º

CURTO VET 35 MASC
CBRM     1  2 5,21   Luís Campaniço 85V351º

CBRM     1  5 1,07   Jesualdo Claro 85V352º

CURTO VET 40 MASC
CBRM     1  2 2,53   Rodrigo Carrilho 82V401º

GDD     1  3 4,54   Daniel Machado 78V402º

GDD     1  3 7,05   Nuno Conchinha 83V403º

AJL     1  3 8,28   Hélio Barrelas 82V404º

CBRM     1  5 0,33   Óscar Tanganho 79V405º

CURTO VET 45 MASC
GDD     1  3 1,32   Hugo Sertório 75V451º

GDD     2  3 3,21   Pedro Reis 76V452º

GDCRM     2  3 7,22   Carlos Caldeira 76V453º

CURTO VET 60 MASC
GDD     1  3 7,47   Ildefonso Barreiros 61V601º

BVMN     1  4 6,35   Abílio Catarro 56V652º

Trail Curto (Fem)

TRAIL CURTO GERAL FEM

Trail Curto (Fem)

GDCRM     1  3 9,48   Vanessa Da Silva 84V351ª

CBRM     1  4 7,58   Adelina Marques 78V402ª

GDD     2  0 0,44   Rute Oliveira 77V453ª

CBRM     2  0 1,51   Inês Barradas 99Sen4ª

CBRM     2  0 1,52   Tânia Calisto 88V355ª

GDPAV     2  0 9,59   Maria José Martins 91Sen6ª

GDCRM     2  0 9,59   Daniela Cardoso 80V407ª

GDCRM     2  0 9,59   Ana Beatriz Rebola 98Sen8ª

AJL     2  2 5,39   Joana Gonçalves 84V359ª

GDCRM     2  3 7,22   Helena Caldeira 78V4510ª

Trail Curto (Masc)

TRAIL CURTO MASC GERAL
CBRM     1  1 5,16   Pedro Calisto 89Sen1º

CBRM     1  2 2,53   Rodrigo Carrilho 82V402º

CBRM     1  2 5,21   Luís Campaniço 85V353º

CORK     1  2 5,32   Gonçalo Cardoso 89Sen4º

GDD     1  3 1,32   Hugo Sertório 75V455º

GDD     1  3 4,54   Daniel Machado 78V406º

GDD     1  3 7,04   Nuno Conchinha 83V407º

GDD     1  3 7,47   Ildefonso Barreiros 61V608º

AJL     1  3 8,28   Hélio Barrelas 82V409º

BVMN     1  4 6,35   Abílio Catarro 56V6510º

CBRM     1  5 0,33   Óscar Tanganho 79V4011º

CBRM     1  5 1,07   Jesualdo Claro 85V3512º

GDD     2  3 3,21   Pedro Reis 76V4513º

GDCRM     2  3 7,22   Carlos Caldeira 76V4514º
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Clube Participantes
Participações

F M T

PORTUGAL -

ASSOCIACAO ATLETISMO EVORA                        Federado

AJL ASS JOVENS LANDEIRA 422

BVMN B V MONTEMOR-O-NOVO 22

CBRM C BENFICA R MONSARAZ 16106

CORK CORTIÇADAS C A 422

GDCRM G D C RIO DE MOINHOS 1028

GDD GRUPO DESP DIANA 12102

GDPAV GRUPO DESP PAVIA 44

52

28

24
Totais

Escalões
Participações

F M T

1248Seniores

1046Veteranos M35

14104Veteranos M40

1266Veteranos M45

22Veteranos M60

22Veteranos M65

52

28

24
Totais
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